

ncials 30.9.2017

ni-110032
etal.co.in
ember, 2017
Amount in Rs. Lakhs
o date
res/
us Year
ling
ing
(2017)
(30.09.2016)
(5.49) 5.13
(3.95) 1.59
(3.95) 3.55
600.61 600.61
.095.57 1,099.08
(0.07) 0.06
(0.07) 0.06
(0.07) 0.06
(0.07) 0.06
s filed with the Stock
, 2015. The full format of
ling s)
f of Board of Directors
etal Industries Limited
Sd/-
Ashish Garg
Director
DIN 00013343

@yahoo.co.in,
ptember, 2017
Amount in Rs.
nded on
3.2017
dited
7.74 1.35
0.45 0.05
313.104 313.104
260.937 -261.47
-0.01 0
-0.01 0
half year ended on 30th
losure Requirements)
half year ended on 30th
e Company's website
lf of Board of Directors
BI INTERCORP LIMITED
Sd/-
ANUJ AGARWAL
Director
DIN-03618737

info@tarinienterprises.in
ptember, 2017
Amount in Rs. Lakhs
nded on
3.2017
dited
1750.64 7.81
0.84 0.84

CREATIVE INTRA LIMITED
Regd. Office: - GT Road Miller Ganj Ludhiana PB 141003 IN
CIN: - L51909PB1981PLC046333
Website: www.creativeintra.in Email: creativeintra@gmail.com
Telephone No: 0161-3006100
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER ENDED 30.09.2017
(Amount in Lacs.)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ending (30.09.2017) Un Audited	Year to date Figures/Previous Year ending (31.03.2017)	Quarter Ending (30.09.2016) Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	13.76	246.60	12.99
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	10.22	119.17	11.13
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	10.22	138.74	11.13
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	10.22	138.74	11.13
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	10.22	109.46	11.13
6	Equity Share Capital	556.12	556.12	556.12
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	0.00	1500.31	0.00
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	1. Basic:	0.18	1.97	0.20
	2. Diluted:	0.18	1.97	0.20

Notes:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity, www.creativeintra.in / www.auditorfinancialresults.com/30.09.2017 (Reg%2033).pdf
b) The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.
c) # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.
Dated: 14.11.2017
Place: Ludhiana
For Creative Intra Limited
Sd/-
Shiv Parshad Mittal
(Director)

SHANTNU INVESTMENTS (INDIA) LIMITED
Regd Off: DSC-319, DLF South Court, Saket, New Delhi-110017, CIN: U65993DL1973PLC006795
(Ph. No.: 011-41349611-14), Email : cs@greatvalueindia.com, website: www.shantnuinvestments.com
Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30.09.2017 (in Rs)

S. No.	Particulars	3 months ended (30.09.2017)	Six months ended (30.09.2017)	Corresponding 3 months ended (30.09.2016) in the previous year
1	Total Income from operations	49,982,155	49,982,155	9,755
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,895,146	1,703,692	-120,303
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,895,146	1,703,692	-120,303
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	1,397,108	1,199,365	-120,303
5	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of the Share shall be indicated)	2,000,000	2,000,000	2,000,000
6	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	981,728	981,728	429,495
7	Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) (Not Annualised)			
	(a) Basic	6.99	6.00	-0.60
	(b) Diluted	6.99	6.00	-0.60
8	Earnings per share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) (Not Annualised)			
	(a) Basic	6.99	6.00	-0.60
	(b) Diluted	6.99	6.00	-0.60

See accompanying note to the financial results

Note:
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter ended Sep 30, 2017, Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly ended Financial Results are available on Stock Exchange websites (www.msei.in).
2 The Statutory Auditor of the Company have conducted a "Limited Review" of the financial results for the period ended on Sep 30, 2017.
3 Figures for the previous periods have been regrouped, wherever necessary, to confirm to the current period's classification.

FOR OR ON BEHALF OF M/s SHANTNU INVESTMENTS (INDIA) LIMITED
Sd/-
Mayank Agarwal (Director & CFO) Pragya Agarwal (Managing Director)
Place : Delhi Dated : 14/11/2017 DIN No. 00949052 DIN No. 00093526

DURGESH MERCHANTS LIMITED
CIN: L65923DL1984PLC248322
Regd. Office: D-220, Basement, Defence Colony, New Delhi-110024, Ph: 011-68888824
Email ID: durgeshmerchants@gmail.com, Website: www.durgeshmerchantsltd.com
Extract of Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30th September, 2017
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Quarter ended 30.09.2017	Quarter ended on 30.09.2016	Unaudited
1750.64	7.81	
0.84	0.84	

ਗੁੱਜਾ ਪੀਰ ਰੋਡ ਤੇ ਚੋਰਾਂ ਨੇ ਲੱਖਾਂ ਦਾ ਸਮਾਨ ਅਤੇ ਨਕਦੀ ਤੇ ਕੀਤਾ ਹੱਥ ਸਾਫ਼



ਜਲੰਧਰ, 15 ਨਵੰਬਰ (ਰਮੇਸ਼ ਖਾਣਾ)-ਗੁੱਜਾ ਪੀਰ ਰੋਡ ਤੇ ਸੀ ਰਾਮ ਲੱਖਾਂ ਦੀ ਨਕਦੀ ਤੇ ਹੱਥ ਸਾਫ਼ ਕਰ ਦਿੱਤਾ ਦੁਕਾਨ ਮਾਲਕ ਸੰਜੀਵ ਮਿੱਤਲ ਨੇ ਦੱਸਿਆ ਕਿ ਤਕਰੀਬਨ ਦੋ ਵਾਈ ਲੱਖ ਰੁਪਏ ਦਾ ਨੁਕਸਾਨ ਹੋ ਚੁੱਕਾ ਹੈ ਗੱਲੋਂ ਵਿੱਚ ਪਏ 25 ਹਜ਼ਾਰ ਨਕਦੀ ਵੀ ਚੋਰ ਨੇ ਗਏ ਅਤੇ ਚੋਰ ਆਪਣੇ ਪੁਰਾਣੇ ਕਪੜੇ ਉਤਾਰ ਕੇ ਨਵੇਂ ਕਪੜੇ ਪਾ ਕੇ ਚਲੇ ਗਏ ਪੁਰਾਣੇ ਕਪੜੇ ਦੁਕਾਨ ਤੋਂ ਹੀ ਛੱਡ ਗਏ ਦੁਕਾਨ ਮਾਲਕ ਦਾ ਕਹਿਣਾ ਹੈ ਕਿ ਦੁਕਾਨ ਦੇ ਬਾਹਰ ਸਰਕਾਰੀ ਕੈਮਰੇ ਲੱਗੇ ਹੋਏ ਹਨ ਪਰ ਉਹ ਕੈਮਰੇ ਸਿਰਫ਼ ਨਾਮ ਦੇ ਹੀ ਹਨ ਕੰਮ ਕੋਈ ਨਹੀਂ ਕਰਦਾ ਉਨ੍ਹਾਂ ਨੇ ਕਿਹਾ ਕਿ ਇਸ ਰੋਡ ਤੇ ਪਹਿਲਾਂ ਵੀ ਕਈ ਵਾਰ ਚੋਰੀਆਂ ਹੋ ਚੁੱਕੀਆਂ ਹਨ ਅਤੇ ਕਈ ਵਾਰ ਪੁਲਿਸ ਨੂੰ ਸੂਚਿਤ ਕਰਨ ਤੇ ਨਾ ਹੀ ਰਾਤ ਨੂੰ ਗਸ਼ਤ ਹੋਈ ਹੈ ਅਤੇ ਨਾ ਕੋਈ ਨਾਕਾ ਲਗਦਾ ਹੈ।

24 ਬੋਤਲਾਂ ਬਨਾਮ ਬਾਗ ਕਮੇਟੀ ਵਲੋਂ ਹਿਸਾਬ ਕਿਤਾਬ ਕੀਤੀ ਪ੍ਰਦਰਸ਼ਿਤ

ਸੰਗਰੂਰ, 15 ਨਵੰਬਰ (ਅਵਤਾਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਭਾਜਲੀ, ਜਸਪਾਲ ਸਿੰਘ ਜਿੰਮੀ)-ਸਥਾਨਕ ਸਮਾਜ ਅਤੇ ਬਨਾਮ ਬਾਗ ਭਲਾਈ ਸੰਸਥਾ ਨੇ ਆਪਣੇ ਇੱਕ ਸਾਲ ਦਾ ਹਿਸਾਬ-ਕਿਤਾਬ ਜਨਤਕ ਕੀਤਾ ਹੈ। ਸੰਸਥਾ ਦੇ ਪ੍ਰਧਾਨ ਅਮਰਜੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ ਪਹਿਰਾ, ਸੀਨੀਅਰ ਮੀਤ ਪ੍ਰਧਾਨ ਕੰਵਲ ਕ੍ਰਿਸ਼ਨ, ਸਕੱਤਰ ਨਰੇਸ਼ ਕੁਮਾਰ ਗੋਇਲ ਤੇ ਵਿੱਤ ਸਕੱਤਰ ਹਾਕੇਸ਼ ਕੁਮਾਰ ਨੇ ਦੱਸਿਆ ਕਿ 4 ਲੱਖ 41 ਹਜ਼ਾਰ 727 ਰੁਪਏ ਦੀ ਆਮਦਨ 'ਚ ਵਾਟਰ ਕੁਲਰ, ਪਾਣੀ ਦੀ ਟੈਂਕੀ, ਸੌਂਝ, ਦੋ ਬਾਥਰੂਮਾਂ ਦਾ ਸੁਧਾਰ, ਨਵੀਂ ਸਾਈਕਲ ਰੱਖੀ, ਬਾਗ ਦੀ ਸਫ਼ਾਈ ਲਈ ਮਜ਼ਦੂਰੀ ਅਤੇ ਤਨਖਾਹਾਂ ਆਦਿ ਉੱਪਰ 3 ਲੱਖ 85 ਹਜ਼ਾਰ 395 ਰੁਪਏ ਖਰਚ ਹੋਏ ਹਨ ਅਤੇ ਇਸ ਸਾਰੇ ਹਿਸਾਬ-ਕਿਤਾਬ ਨੂੰ ਬਨਾਮ ਬਾਗ ਵਿੱਚ ਆਮ ਲੋਕਾਂ ਦੀ ਜਾਣਕਾਰੀ ਲਈ ਪ੍ਰਦਰਸ਼ਿਤ ਕਰ ਦਿੱਤਾ ਗਿਆ ਹੈ।

ਰਸਲਪੁਰ ਦੇ ਪਾਇਮਰੀ ਸਕੂਲ



ਆਰਟੀਕਲ, ਨਿੱਕੀਆਂ ਕਹਾਣੀਆਂ, ਫੋਟੋਗ੍ਰਾਫੀ, ਪੇਂਟਿੰਗ, ਕਾਰਟੂਨ, ਕੌਮਿਕ ਸਟਰਿਪ, ਲੇਖ/ਕਾਲਮ, ਪੰਜਾਬੀ ਕਹਾਣੀਆ, ਲੇਖ, ਕਵਿਤਾ/ਗਜ਼ਲਾਂ, ਹਿੰਦੀ ਕਹਾਣੀਆਂ ਅਤੇ ਮਹੀਨਾਵਾਰ ਗਤੀਵਿਧੀਆਂ ਤੋਂ ਇਲਾਵਾ ਹੋਰ ਵਿਦਿਆਰਥੀ ਰੁਚੀਆਂ ਅਨੁਸਾਰ ਕਾਲਮ ਸ਼ਾਮਲ ਕੀਤੇ ਗਏ ਹਨ। ਇਸ ਮੈਗਜ਼ੀਨ ਦੇ ਐਡੀਟੋਰੀਅਲ ਬੋਰਡ ਵਿੱਚ ਗਤੀਵਿਧੀਆਂ ਲਈ ਡਾ. ਜਤਿੰਦਰ ਕੌਰ, ਆਰਟੀਕਲ ਤੇ ਲੇਖ ਲਈ ਡਾ. ਅਨੁਪ ਕੇਸਵਾਨ; ਕਹਾਣੀਆਂ ਲਈ ਡਾ. ਗਗਨਦੀਪ ਗਾਹਲੇ; ਕਵਿਤਾਵਾਂ ਲਈ ਡਾ. ਸਤਨਾਮ ਸਿੰਘ ਦਿੱਲ; ਵਿਜ਼ੁਅਲ ਤੇ ਆਰਟਸ ਲਈ ਡਾ. ਭਵਨਿਤਾ ਵਿੱਲੋ; ਕਵਰਪੇਜ ਆਦਿ ਲਈ ਡਾ. ਵੀਨਸ ਸਿੰਘ ਮਿੱਠੂ ਸ਼ਾਮਲ

ਵਿਚ ਸਾਹਿਤ ਅਤੇ ਕਲਾ ਸਬੰਧੀ ਪਈਆਂ ਸੰਭਾਵਨਾਵਾਂ ਨੂੰ ਉਜਾਗਰ ਕਰਨ ਦਾ ਅਹਿਮ ਉਪਰਾਲਾ ਹੈ। ਵਿਦਿਆਰਥੀ ਇਸ ਮੈਗਜ਼ੀਨ ਜ਼ਰੀਏ ਆਪਣੇ ਅੰਦਰ ਛਿਪੀ ਕਲਾ ਨੂੰ ਖੁੱਲ੍ਹ ਕੇ ਪੇਸ਼ ਕਰਨ ਦਾ ਮੌਕਾ ਮਿਲੇਗਾ ਜਿਸ ਨਾਲ ਹੋਰਨਾਂ ਵਿਦਿਆਰਥੀਆਂ ਵਿੱਚ ਵੀ ਇਸ ਪ੍ਰਤੀ ਉਤਸ਼ਾਹ ਪੈਦਾ ਹੋਵੇਗਾ। ਇਸ ਮੈਗਜ਼ੀਨ ਜ਼ਰੀਏ ਸਾਹਿਤ ਤੇ ਕਲਾ ਪ੍ਰੇਮੀਆਂ ਨੂੰ ਵੱਡੇ ਸਾਹਿਤਕਾਰਾਂ ਅਤੇ ਕਲਾਕਾਰਾਂ ਨੂੰ ਜਾਣਨ ਅਤੇ ਉਨ੍ਹਾਂ ਤੋਂ ਪ੍ਰੇਰਨਾ ਲੈਣ ਦਾ ਮੌਕਾ ਵੀ ਮਿਲੇਗਾ।

ਤੇ ਸੁੱਖ' ਲੋਕ ਅਰਪਣ ਸਮਾਗਮ ਸਮੇਂ ਫੁੱਲਾਂ ਦੇ ਪੌਦੇ ਵੰਡੇ



ਨਸਲੀਕ ਗੋਲਡਨ ਪੀਤ ਐਗਰੋ ਫਾਰਮ ਲੋਂ ਜਸਬੀਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਘੁਲਾਲ ਦੁਆਰਾ ਪੜ੍ਹਾਈ ਕੀਤੀ ਗਈ। ਪ੍ਰਧਾਨਗੀ ਮੰਡਲ ਹੋਵੇ, ਚਾਹੇ ਇਹ ਸ਼ਕਤੀ ਗੁਰੂ ਸਾਹਿਬਾਨ ਅਤੇ ਸ਼ਹੀਦਾਂ ਵੱਲੋਂ ਦਰਸਾਏ ਮਾਰਗ ਤੋਂ ਮਿਲਦੀ ਹੋਵੇ, ਜਿਸ ਰਾਹੀਂ ਮਨੁੱਖ ਦਾ ਮਨ ਸਦਾ ਸੁਖੀ ਅਤੇ ਅਨੰਦਿਤ ਹੋ ਜਾਂਦਾ ਹੈ। ਵਾਤਾਵਰਣ ਅਤੇ ਕੁਦਰਤ ਨੂੰ ਪਿਆਰ ਕਰਨ ਵਾਲੇ ਸਾਹਿਤਕਾਰਾਂ ਵਿੱਚ ਸ਼ੀਮਤੀ ਬਲਵਿਦਰ ਕੌਰ ਘੁਲਾਲ, ਦਲਜੀਤ ਸ਼ਾਹੀ, ਰਾਜਵਿੰਦਰ ਸਮਰਾਲਾ ਉੱਘੇ ਰੰਗਕਰਮੀ, ਕਰਮਜੀਤ ਅਜ਼ਾਦ, ਜੁਆਲਾ ਸਿੰਘ ਬਿੰਦ, ਸਰਬਜੀਤ ਕੌਰ ਬੱਬੂ, ਅਮੋਲਕ ਸਿੰਘ ਘੁਲਾਲ, ਬਲਬੀਰ ਬੱਬੀ, ਹਰਮਨਪ੍ਰੀਤ, ਜੋਸਮੀਨ ਅਤੇ ਸੁਦੇਸ਼ ਯਮਲਾ ਨੇ ਆਪਣੀ ਲੋਕ ਪੱਖੀ ਗਾਇਕੀ ਨਾਲ ਸਟੇਜ ਤੇ ਹਾਜ਼ਰੀ ਲਵਾਈ।

ਇਸ ਤੋਂ ਇਲਾਵਾ ਹਾਜ਼ਰ ਸਖਸ਼ੀਅਤਾਂ ਵਿੱਚ ਲਖਵੀਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਲੁਧਿਆਣਾ, ਰਮਨਪ੍ਰੀਤ ਕੌਰ, ਤੇਜਪਾਲ ਸਿੰਘ, ਹਰਪ੍ਰੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ, ਕੁਲਦੀਪ ਸਿੰਘ ਫੌਜੀ, ਏਕਮਵੀਰ, ਮਲਕੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ ਘੁਲਾਲ, ਰਾਮ ਸਿੰਘ ਢਿੱਲੋਂ, ਸੁਰਿੰਦਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਬੱਬੂ, ਮਨਪ੍ਰੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ ਸਮਰਾਲਾ, ਨਰਿੰਦਰ ਮਣਕੂ ਗਜ਼ਲਗੋ, ਬਿੱਟੂ ਬਾਸੀ, ਲਖਵਿੰਦਰ ਸਿੰਘ, ਦਰਬਾਰਾ ਸਿੰਘ ਪ੍ਰਤਾਪਗੜ, ਸਵਰਨ ਚੇਨਾ, ਗੁਰਵਿੰਦਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਨਾਨਕਵਾਲ ਪ੍ਰਧਾਨ ਗਲੋਡਾ ਪੰਜਾਬ, ਮਹਿੰਦਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਬੁੱਬਾ, ਨਾਜਰ ਸਿੰਘ, ਬਲਵਿੰਦਰ ਕਟਾਣੀ ਆਦਿ ਹਾਜ਼ਰ ਸਨ। ਮੌਜੂਦਾ ਸੰਚਾਲਨ ਲਖਵੀਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਬਲਾਲਾ ਨੇ ਬਾਬੂਬੀ ਨਾਲ ਨਿਭਾਇਆ। ਸਮਾਗਮ ਦੇ ਦੌਰਾਨ ਹਾਜ਼ਰ ਸਖਸ਼ੀਅਤਾਂ ਨੂੰ ਸੈਂਕੜੇ ਖੇਤੀ ਮਿਸ਼ਨ ਵੱਲੋਂ ਫੁੱਲਾਂ ਅਤੇ ਦਰੱਖਤਾਂ ਦੇ ਪੌਦੇ ਵੰਡੇ ਗਏ।

ਘੁਲਾਲ ਦੀਆਂ ਲਿਖੀਆਂ ਕਵਿਤਾਵਾਂ ਤਕ ਉਤੇ ਪੇਪਰ ਹਰਜਿੰਦਰਪਾਲ ਸਿੰਘ ਤੋਂ ਸੁੱਖ ਦੀ ਤਲਾਸ਼ ਵਿੱਚ ਰਿਹਾ ਹੈ। ਦੁਆਰਾ ਸਿਰਜੀ ਸਿੱਖਣੀ ਤੋਂ ਸ਼ਕਤੀ ਰਿਹਾ ਹੈ। ਇਹ ਸ਼ਕਤੀ ਧਰਤੀ, ਮਿੱਟੀ, ਤੇ ਫਿਰ ਜੀਵਾਂ ਦੇ ਰੂਪ ਵਿੱਚ ਮਿਲਦੀ

ਸਿੰਘ ਘੁਲਾਲ, ਰਾਮ ਸਿੰਘ ਢਿੱਲੋਂ, ਸੁਰਿੰਦਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਬੱਬੂ, ਮਨਪ੍ਰੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ ਸਮਰਾਲਾ, ਨਰਿੰਦਰ ਮਣਕੂ ਗਜ਼ਲਗੋ, ਬਿੱਟੂ ਬਾਸੀ, ਲਖਵਿੰਦਰ ਸਿੰਘ, ਦਰਬਾਰਾ ਸਿੰਘ ਪ੍ਰਤਾਪਗੜ, ਸਵਰਨ ਚੇਨਾ, ਗੁਰਵਿੰਦਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਨਾਨਕਵਾਲ ਪ੍ਰਧਾਨ ਗਲੋਡਾ ਪੰਜਾਬ, ਮਹਿੰਦਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਬੁੱਬਾ, ਨਾਜਰ ਸਿੰਘ, ਬਲਵਿੰਦਰ ਕਟਾਣੀ ਆਦਿ ਹਾਜ਼ਰ ਸਨ। ਮੌਜੂਦਾ ਸੰਚਾਲਨ ਲਖਵੀਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਬਲਾਲਾ ਨੇ ਬਾਬੂਬੀ ਨਾਲ ਨਿਭਾਇਆ। ਸਮਾਗਮ ਦੇ ਦੌਰਾਨ ਹਾਜ਼ਰ ਸਖਸ਼ੀਅਤਾਂ ਨੂੰ ਸੈਂਕੜੇ ਖੇਤੀ ਮਿਸ਼ਨ ਵੱਲੋਂ ਫੁੱਲਾਂ ਅਤੇ ਦਰੱਖਤਾਂ ਦੇ ਪੌਦੇ ਵੰਡੇ ਗਏ।

CREATIVE INTRA LIMITED
 Regd. Office: - GT Road Miller Ganj Ludhiana PB 141003 IN
 CIN: - L51909PB1981PLC046333
 Website: www.creativeintra.in Email: creativeintra@gmail.com
 Telephone No: 0161-3006100

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER ENDED 30.09.2017

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ending (30.09.2017) Un Audited	Year to date Figures/Previous Year ending (31.03.2017)	
			Year to date Figures/Previous Year ending (31.03.2017)	Quarter Ending (30.09.2016) Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	13.76	246.60	12.99
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	10.22	119.17	11.13
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	10.22	138.74	11.13
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	10.22	138.74	11.13
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	10.22	109.46	11.13
6	Equity Share Capital	556.12	556.12	556.12
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	0.00	1500.31	0.00
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	1. Basic:	0.18	1.97	0.20
	2. Diluted:	0.18	1.97	0.20

Notes:
 a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the websites of the stock Exchanges and the listed entity, WNW, creativeintra.in Un Audited- Financial Results - 30.09.2017 (Reg% 2033). pdf
 b) The impact on net profit/loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial items (e) due to change (e) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.
 c) #- Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

Dated: 14.11.2017
 Place: Ludhiana

For Creative Intra Limited:
 Sd/-
 Shiv Parshad Mittal
 (Director)